
SAVE THE DATESAVE THE DATE

VIRTUAL CONFERENCE

TH

NEUROLOGYNEUROLOGY MS UPDATE DAY

FRIDAY   16TH MAY 2025

SATURDAY   17TH MAY 2025

ORGANiZED BYORGANiZED BY

Provide an overview of the latest advances in general neurology.

Discuss evidence-based practices for improving patient outcomes.

Present the latest research and developments in Multiple Sclerosis.



TH

NEUROLOGYNEUROLOGY

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER

Science Talk 2

Differential Diagnosis in MS

MS Session A

Rare and Deadly Demyelinating
Disorders

Diagnosing and treatment Epilepsy09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

Depression in Migraine

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER

Approach to cognitive impairment

Symposium 

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER

Neuropathies

Symposium

Common Eye Conditions and
Neuro-Ophthalmic Emergencies

Symposium Headache

Functional Neurological Disorder

Symposium Alzheimer's

FRIDAY  16TH MAY 2025FRIDAY  16TH MAY 2025

SATURDAY  17TH MAY 2025 - MORNINGSATURDAY  17TH MAY 2025 - MORNING

SATURDAY  17TH MAY 2025 -  AFTERNOON

12:00-12:30

11:30-12:00

11:00-11:30

10:30-11:00

16:30-17:00

Hallucinogens, are we there yet?17:00-17:30

16:00-16:30

15:30-16:00

15:00-15:30

14:30-15:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

MS Session B

MS Session C

MS Session D

MS Session E

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

Mutaz Atieh
ADSCC

Mohamed Istanboli
SSMC

Sudhir Kumar
SSMC 

Symposium Headache

Bassem Yamout
Harley Street

Approach to dizzy patient

Symposium 

Salma Yassine
Moorfields Eye Hospital

Zakaria Ammache
Cure Medical

Mutaz Atieh
ADSCC

Abdul Roman
SSMC

Nazar Sharif
SSMC

Giovanni Cocco
Mediclinic

Samer Makhoul
Reem Neuroscience

Common Movement Disorder


