SAVE THE DATE





FORUM

VIRTUAL CONFERENCE

FRIDAY 16TH MAY 2025

SATURDAY 17TH MAY 2025

Provide an overview of the latest advances in general neurology.

Discuss evidence-based practices for improving patient outcomes.

Present the latest research and developments in Multiple Sclerosis.



FRIDAY 16TH MAY 2025

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
17:00-17:30	MS Session A	
17:30-18:00	Differential Diagnosis in MS	Bassem Yamout Harley Street
18:00-18:30	MS Session B	
18:30-19:00	Science Talk 2	
19:00-19:30	MS Session C	
19:30-20:00	Rare and Deadly Demyelinating Disorders	Mutaz Atieh ADSCC
20:00-20:30	MS Session D	
20:30-21:00	MS Session E	

SATURDAY 17TH MAY 2025 - MORNING

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
09:00-09:30	Diagnosing and treatment Epilepsy	Abdul Roman SSMC
09:30-10:00	Approach to dizzy patient	Nazar Sharif SSMC
10:00-10:30	Symposium	
10:30-11:00	Approach to cognitive impairment	Giovanni Cocco Mediclinic
11:00-11:30	Symposium Headache	
11:30-12:00	Depression in Migraine	Samer Makhoul Reem Neuroscience
12:00-12:30	Symposium	

SATURDAY 17TH MAY 2025 - AFTERNOON

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
13:30-14:00	Common Movement Disorder	Zakaria Ammache Cure Medical
14:00-14:30	Symposium	
14:30-15:00	Neuropathies	Mohamed Istanboli SSMC
15:00-15:30	Common Eye Conditions and Neuro-Ophthalmic Emergencies	Salma Yassine Moorfields Eye Hospital
15:30-16:00	Symposium Headache	
16:00-16:30	Functional Neurological Disorder	Sudhir Kumar SSMC
16:30-17:00	Symposium Alzheimer's	
17:00-17:30	Hallucinogens, are we there yet?	Mutaz Atieh ADSCC



